	Ф.И.О. учителя


	Понедельник 
	Вторник

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	

	Апарина И.Н.
	10

М2
	6б

М2
	10

М2
	5Б

М2
	6А

М2
	8Б
М2
	                                                                      ПЛАНЁРКА

                                                                                                                                                                                                         ПЛАНЁРКА
	
	
	
	8б
М2
	8Б

М2
	6б

М2
	6а
М2
	5Б
М2
	
	
	
	
	

	Бочагова В.А.
	8в

м3
	
	7в

м3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зимняков Н.Н.
	8а

М1
	5а

М1
	11

М1
	11

м1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11

М1
	7а

М1
	5а

М1
	7б

М1
	8а

М1
	5А

м1
	
	
	
	

	Елина М.А.
	5А

И
	10

И
	5а

И
	5а

И
	8А

И
	8А

И
	
	
	
	
	5А

Б
	11

Б
	8А

Б
	5а

Б
	МК
	10

Б
	ТВ
	
	
	

	Кудряшова Т.С.
	7а

л
	6А

Л
	6А

Л
	7А

Л
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6А

Л
	6А

Л
	7А

Л
	7А

Л
	Больн.

12.00-15.40
	
	
	

	Кооп В.Р.
	
	
	
	7Б

Р
	8В

Р
	7В

Р
	
	Б.М.

14.20-15.20
	
	7В

Р
	8В

Р
	7Б

Р
	8В

Р
	7В

Р
	7В

Р
	
	
	
	

	Ошибкина Т.В.
	
	
	
	
	6Б

Л
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6Б
ОБЖ
	
	6Б

ОБЖ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зотова Н.В.
	5Б

Р
	5Б

Р
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5Б

М3
	5Б

М3
	5Б
М3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Воскобойник О.С.
	8Б

г
	8Б

М3
	
	ЗА

ПД
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ким Т.Е.
	
	
	
	8А
	8Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7Б
	7А
	
	1
	2
	

	Осиновская А.В.
	4А
	1
	4б
	3А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Клементе Т.И.
	
	11
	7Б
	10
	7А
	5Б
	
	2
	3А
	
	6Б
	10
	11
	11
	1
	5Б
	8А
	4Б
	
	

	Лучкова Л.П.
	11

Х
	8В

Х
	8А
Х
	8Б

Х
	10

Х
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гуреева Е.И.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Буданова О.В.
	
	
	
	К.С.                 Б.М.

12.00-12.40  12.50-13.30
	
	Т.В.

14.00-14.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Любимцева М.Ю.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8В

И
	7В

И
	МК
	8А

И
	11

И
	7Б

И
	
	
	
	

	Бирюкова И.Г.
	
	СГ
	ПД

ЗА
	6Б

М3
	5Б

М3
	10

М3
	
	
	
	
	10

Г
	5а

Г
	6А

Г
	10

Г 
	7а

Г
	6б

Г
	Больн.

14.00-17.00
	

	Гавриленко Е.Н.
	
	7А

Г
	8В

Г
	7В

Г
	7Б

Г
	6Б

Г
	
	3а
	3б
	Б.М.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Дудорова М.В.
	
	
	
	8А

Ф
	8Б

Ф
	11

ф
	
	Т.В.

14.40-15.40
	
	
	7Б

Ф
	10

Ф
	7В

Ф
	8в

Ф
	МК
	11

Ф
	Больн.

15.00-18.00

Б.М.18.10

	Тесля А.Б.
	6А

ИБ
	2
	3Б

ИБ
	МК
	СГ
	7Б

ИБ
	
	
	
	
	7А

ИБ
	2

ИБ
	8в

ИБ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Комисарова Е.Н.
	6б

ОБЖ
	2
	3А
	10

иб
	4А
	4Б
	
	
	
	
	
	2


	7в

И
	11

ИБ
	8Б

ИБ
	8А

ИБ
	Больн.

14.20-15.40
	

	Рузина А.В.
	6АБ

ИМ
	11

ИМ
	3АБ

им
	ТВ
	4А

ИМ
	4Б

ИМ
	
	
	
	
	7аб

ИМ
	10

ИМ
	11

ИМ
	ПД

ЗА
	8Б

ИМ
	8А

ИМ
	БМ

15.20-16.00
	
	
	

	Манижашвили Г.Ш
	7В
	7В
	5Б

ОБЖ
	8в
	11

обж
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Перебатова С.А.
	7БВ
	7БВ
	7А
	2
	1
	7А

Ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3А
	3Б
	8В

Ч
	
	
	
	

	Фанова Л.В.


	
	8А

Ч
	8б

ч
	8в
	5А
	5А
	
	
	
	
	8А
	8А
	8Б
	8Б
	6А
	6А
	
	
	
	

	Лаврушко А.И.
	7Б
	7Б
	7А
	
	5А
	5А
	
	
	
	
	8А
	8А
	8Б
	8Б
	6А
	6А
	
	
	
	

	Митюшин Ю.А.
	
	
	6Б
	6А
	7В
	8В
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	5б
	6б
	11
	10
	
	
	

	Гусев Ю.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4а
	4Б
	3А
	1
	5А
	11
	10
	4А
	
	

	Спиридонова И.В.
	
	4А
	4А
	4А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4А
	4А
	4а
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	Долгушина О.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	4А4Б
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4А
	
	3А
	
	

	Вак. танцы
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Королёва М.Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10

Б
	8Б

Б
	11

Б
	
	
	

	Сидорова Н.Н.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Егорычева А.С.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8б

м3
	
	
	

	Шмакова С.В. 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пивовар Г.В.
	1
	М
	1
	1
	ИЗО


	ПР
	ЧО
	ЛИН
	С
	ПР
	1
	1
	1
	Ф
	ИНФ
	ПР
	КН
	УПК
	С
	КС

	Петрова Н.Г.
	2
	ИН

ЯЗ
	2
	ИЗО
	ПР
	ЛИН
	СИ
	ИНФ
	С
	ПР
	2
	ИН

ЯЗ
	Ф
	2
	2
	ПР
	С
	ПРД
	УПК
	ПР

	Прозументова Н.А.
	3А
	3А
	ИН

ЯЗ
	М
	3А
	ПР
	С
	Н
	инф
	С
	3А
	3А
	Ф
	ИЗО
	КЧ
	ПР
	КН
	ТЕ
	С
	С

	Курзанова Н.А.
	3Б
	3Б
	ИН

ЯЗ
	3Б
	3Б
	
	
	
	
	
	3Б
	3Б
	3Б
	3Б
	ИЗО
	
	
	
	
	

	Кузнецова С.Ю.
	Б.М.            ЗАПД                Т.В.

8.20-9.20   9.25- 10.05       10.10-11.30
	
	ПР


	МИ

ФЫ 
	С
	Н
	С
	МК      П.Д.З.А.        К.Ю.

8.00-10.00  10.10-10.50  11.05-11.45
	
	ПР
	ЧО
	КН
	С
	С

	Лылина О.Г.
	М
	Больн.

8.30-11.10
	ИН

ЯЗ
	ПР
	ЛИН
	ЧО
	С
	С
	Ф
	
	
	
	ПР
	ТЕ
	КЧ
	ПИ
	С
	С

	Смирнова Е.В. 
	4Б
	4Б
	МУЗ
	4Б


	ПР
	ИН

ЯЗ
	ЛИН
	С
	ЧО
	С
	4Б
	Ф
	4Б
	4Б
	4б
	ПР
	МИ

ФЫ
	ИНФ
	С
	С

	Дежурный администратор
	Ким Т.Е.
	
	Ошибкина Т.В.

	Дежурный

учитель

по

этажу
	Лаврушко А.А., Фанова Л.В.
	1 этаж
	Фанова Л.В., Лаврушко А.И.

	
	Петрова Н.Г., Пивовар Г.В.\ Вавилова Е.Р.
	2 этаж
	Курзанова Н.А., Прозументова Н.А. \ Кузнецова С.Ю.

	
	 Клементе Т.И., Бочагова В.А., Бирюкова И.Г.
	3 этаж
	Зотова Н.В., Дудорова М.В., Апарина И.Н.

	
	Кудряшова Т.С., Лучкова Л.П., Рузина А.В.
	4 этаж
	Зимняков Н.Н., Бирюкова И.Г., Кудряшова Т.С.

	
	Елина М.А., Перебатова С.А.,  Осиновская А.В.
	5 этаж
	Кооп В.Р., Любимцева М.Ю.


	Ф.И.О. учителя
	Среда
	Четверг

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	

	Апарина И.Н.
	6А

М2
	10
М2
	8б
М2
	6Б

М2
	5Б
М2
	5б
М2
	10
М2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бочагова В.А.
	8в
М3
	7В

М3
	7в
М3
	8В

М3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8В
М3
	7В
М3
	7В

М3
	8в
М3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зимняков Н.Н.
	5А

М1
	8А

М1
	8а
М1
	7А

М1
	7Б

М1
	7Б

М1
	
	
	
	
	5А

М1
	7А

М1
	8А

М1
	11

М1
	7Б

М1
	7А

М1
	
	
	
	

	Елина М.А.
	
	5А

И 
	10

И
	5А

И
	СГ
	8А

И
	ТВ

15.20-15.40
	
	
	8А

М2
	11

М2
	11

М2
	
	5А

М2
	8А

М2
	МК          КЮ      СГ

	Кудряшова Т.С.
	
	
	7А

Л
	
	6А

Л
	6А

Л
	
	
	
	
	
	6а
Л
	7А
Л
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кооп В.Р.
	
	7Б

Р
	7Б

Р
	7В

Р
	7в
р
	КС
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7Б

Р
	7Б

Р
	7В

Р
	7Б

Р
	КС
	
	
	

	Ошибкина Т.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6Б
ОБЖ
	
	6б
М3
	
	
	
	

	Зотова Н.В.
	5б
Л
	5б
Л
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Воскобойник О.С.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8б
Л
	
	
	ЗА
ПД
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ким Т.Е.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5Б
	5А
	
	4Б
	4А
	

	Осиновская А.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	3Б
	8В
	7В
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Клементе Т.И.
	6Б
	7А
	
	6а
	10
	10
	8Б
	2
	
	
	5Б
	5А
	4А
	6А
	3Б
	5Б
	11
	
	
	

	Лучкова Л.П.
	10

Х
	8В

Х
	8А

Х
	8Б

Х
	Больн.

11.50-13.20
	ТВ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гуреева Е.И.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ПД
ЗА
	5б
Б
	6Б
Б
	5А
Б
	11
Б
	6а
Б
	4а
	4б
	КЮ
	

	Буданова О.В.
	8А

Б
	8Б

Б
	8В

Б
	7Б

Б
	7А

Б
	7в

б
	Больн.

14.30-16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Любимцева М.Ю.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11

И
	8А

И
	МК
	КЮ
	БМ
	
	
	
	
	

	Бирюкова И.Г.
	
	
	6А

Л
	5б
Г
	6Б

Г
	ТВ
	КС
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гавриленко Е.Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6а

г
	6Б

г
	ПД
ЗА
	8А

Г
	8Б
Г
	МК
КЮ
	ТВ
	
	
	

	Дудорова М.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8В

Ф
	КС
	8Б

Ф 
	7а
Ф
	11

Ф
	
	
	
	

	Тесля А.Б.
	7Б

ИБ
	6А

ИБ
	5А

ИБ
	
	8В

Л
	7А

ИБ
	СГ
	
	
	
	7Б

ИБ
	
	5А
ИБ
	
	6А

ИБ
	8В

ИБ
	7А

ИБ
	
	
	

	Комисарова Е.Н.
	7в

Г
	6б

Г
	5б

Г
	8А

ИБ
	КЮ
	10

Г
	ИА
	ММ
	
	
	
	
	5Б

И
	4А
	6б

И
	8Б

И
	11

И
	
	
	

	Рузина А.В.
	7АБ

ИМ
	6АБ

ИМ
	5АБ

ИМ
	8А

ИМ
	10

ИМ
	
	
	
	
	
	7АБ

ИМ
	
	5АБ

ИМ
	4А

ИМ
	6АБ

ИМ
	8Б

ИМ
	
	
	
	

	Манижашвили Г.Ш
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6б

ОБЖ
	7Б

ОБЖ
	8Б

ОБЖ
	
	8в

ОБЖ
	7в

ОБЖ
	
	
	
	

	Перебатова С.А.
	8Б

Ч
	4Б
	6Б

Ч
	
	5А

Ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Фанова Л.В.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лаврушко А.И.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Митюшин Ю.А.
	
	
	2
	10
	8б
	5б
	
	
	
	
	7в
	8Б
	6А
	5Б
	8А
	2
	
	
	
	

	Гусев Ю.А.
	3А
	3Б
	1
	10
	4Б
	5А
	3А
	3Б
	
	
	
	
	
	7А
	4Б
	1
	4А
	3Б
	
	

	Спиридонова И.В.
	4А
	4А
	4А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Долгушина О.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	3Б
	
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3аб
	2
	
	

	Вак. танцы
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Королёва М.Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сидорова Н.Н.


	
	
	
	
	
	7в

и
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Егорычева А.С.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шмакова С.В. 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пивовар Г.В.
	1


	1
	Ф
	1
	ПР
	СК
	КН
	ТЕ
	С
	КС
	1
	1
	1
	ПР
	КЧ
	СИ
	УР
	КН
	С
	КС

	Петрова Н.Г.
	2
	2
	ф
	2
	2
	ПР
	С
	ИНФ
	Л
	ПР
	МУЗ
	2
	2


	2
	ПР
	ПИ
	КЧ
	ТЕ
	С
	ПР

	Прозументова Н.А.
	Ф
	3А
	3А
	3А
	ПР
	3А
	СИ
	ЧО
	С
	С
	3А
	3А
	3А
	3А
	ПР
	ПРД
	ЛИН
	КН
	С
	С

	Курзанова Н.А.
	3Б


	Ф
	3Б
	3Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3Б
	М
	3Б
	3Б
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кузнецова С.Ю.


	КЮ                КС              ТВ

9.20-10.00 10.30-11.00  11.10-11.50  
	ПР
	ТЕ
	ПРД
	ПИ
	С
	С
	КС          ПДЗА                            МК

8.30-9.10   10.00-10.40         11.05—11.45  
	ИНФ
	ПР
	ЛИН
	СИ
	С
	С

	Лылина О.Г.
	Больн. 

8.30-10.30


	4А
	ПР
	4А
	МИФЫ
	КН
	С
	С
	4А
	4А
	ИНФ
	ИН

ЯЗ
	ПР
	С
	СИ
	Н
	УПК
	С

	Смирнова Е.В. 
	4Б
	ИЗО
	4Б
	4Б
	ПИ
	КЧ
	ПР
	КН
	С
	ИА
	4Б
	4Б
	4Б
	4Б


	ф
	ПР
	С
	Н
	УПК
	ИА

	Дежурный администратор
	Спиридонова И.В.
	
	Епифанова Т.М.

	Дежурный

учитель

по

этажу
	
	1 этаж
	

	
	Петрова Н.Г., Пивовар Г.В., / Прозументова Н.А.
	2 этаж
	Петрова Н.Г., Смирнова Е.В./ Лылина О.Г.

	
	Апарина И.Н., Клементе Т.И., Бочагова В.А.
	3 этаж
	Елина М.А., Манижашвили Г.Ш. 

	
	Лучкова Л.П., Комисарова Е.Н., Буданова О.В.
	4 этаж
	Зимняков Н.Н., Гуреева Е.И., Тесля А.Б.

	
	Перебатова С.А., Кооп В.Р.
	5 этаж
	 Любимцева М.Ю., Осиновская А.В., Комиссарова Е.Н.


	Ф.И.О. учителя
	Пятница
	Суббота

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	

	Апарина И.Н.
	6Б

М2
	6а
М2
	8б
М2
	5б
М2
	
	10

М2
	
	
	
	
	5Б

М2
	6Б

М2
	10

М2
	6А

М2
	
	
	
	

	Бочагова В.А.
	7В

М3
	8в
М3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зимняков Н.Н.
	
	5А

М1
	7А

М1
	11

М1
	7Б
М1
	11
М1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Елина М.А.
	5А

Р
	10

Р
	10
Р
	5А
Р
	11
Р
	КЮ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кудряшова Т.С.
	6А
Л
	7А

Л
	6А

Л
	7А
Л
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кооп В.Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7Б
Р
	
	8В

Р
	7В

Р
	8В
Р
	7б
р
	
	

	Ошибкина Т.В.
	
	6б
ОБЖ
	6б
ОБЖ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зотова Н.В.
	5б
Б
	5б
Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Воскобойник О.С.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8б
М3
	8б
М3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ким Т.Е.
	
	
	
	6б
	6А
	
	3А
	3б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Осиновская А.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Клементе Т.И.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6б
	7Б
	5А
	
	6Б
	7А
	
	

	Лучкова Л.П.
	10
х
	МК
	11

Х
	8А

Х
	8В

Х
	8Б
Х
	КЮ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гуреева Е.И.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6а
Б
	5б
Б
	6б
Б
	5а
Б
	11
Б
	МК
	
	

	Буданова О.В.
	
	
	
	7в
Б
	7а
б
	7б
б
	10
б
	
	
	
	8А

Л
	10

Л
	8Б

Л
	8В

Л
	
	10
Б
	10
Б
	

	Любимцева М.Ю.
	8В

И
	8А
И
	
	8Б
И
	8Б
И
	7В

И
	
	
	
	
	11
И
	11
И
	7Б
И
	11
И
	8Б
И
	8В
И
	
	

	Бирюкова И.Г.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10

М1
	5А

М1
	6А

М1
	7А
М1
	
	
	
	

	Гавриленко Е.Н.
	
	КС
	8А
Г
	6А
Г
	10
Г
	7А
Г
	8А
Г
	
	
	
	8В
Г
	7В
Г
	11
Г
	8б
Г
	7Б
Г
	БМ
	
	

	Дудорова М.В.
	7А
Ф
	11
Ф
	7Б
Ф
	10
Ф
	8А

Ф
	8В
Ф
	11
ф
	МК
	
	
	7В
Ф
	8А
Ф
	
	10
Ф
	10
Ф
	8Б
Ф
	11
Ф
	

	Тесля А.Б.
	
	
	5А
ИБ
	3б
	
	5А
ИБ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Комисарова Е.Н.
	4б


	8б

ИБ
	5Б

М3
	3а
	7В

ИБ
	8а

М3
	Больн.

13.50-15.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Рузина А.В.
	4б

ИМ
	8б

ИМ
	5АБ
ИМ
	3аб

ИМ
	КС
	8а

ИМ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Манижашвили Г.Ш
	11

ОБЖ
	7В
	8В
	8В
	6Б
	6Б
	10

обж
	
	
	
	5А

ОБЖ
	6А

ОБЖ
	
	8А

ОБЖ
	7А

ОБЖ
	10

ОБЖ
	
	

	Перебатова С.А.
	8А

Ч
	7БВ
	7В
Ч
	7Б

Ч
	4А
	6А
Ч
	
	
	
	
	7А
	7А
	5Б

Ч
	
	
	
	
	

	Фанова Л.В.
	8Б
	
	8В
	8В
	6Б
	6Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8А
	5Б
	5Б
	
	
	

	Лаврушко А.И.
	8Б
	7Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7А
	7А
	8А
	5Б
	5Б
	
	
	

	Митюшин Ю.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8в
	7В
	6Б
	8А
	11
	
	

	Гусев Ю.А.
	7Б
	3Б
	3А
	4А
	5А
	4Б
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	7А
	7Б
	5А
	11
	
	

	Спиридонова И.В.
	4А
	4А
	4А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Долгушина О.В.
	
	
	
	
	4Б
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вакансия танцы
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Королёва М.Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сидорова Н.Н.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Егорычева А.С.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шмакова С.В. 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	8в

м1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пивовар Г.В.
	1
	1
	1
	1
	ПР
	ПРД
	Л


	ПИ
	С
	КС
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Петрова Н.Г.
	2


	2
	2
	2
	ПР
	СК
	УР
	КН
	С
	ПР
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Прозументова Н.А.
	3А
	3А
	3А
	ИН
ЯЗ
	ПР
	КЧ
	УПК
	КН
	С
	С
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Курзанова Н.А.
	3Б


	Ф
	3Б
	ИН
ЯЗ
	КЧ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кузнецова С.Ю.


	БМ

9.00-9.40
	
	ПР
	КН
	УПК
	С
	С
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лылина О.Г.
	Больн.

9.30-11.30
	Ф
	ИЗО
	ПР
	ПРД
	КН
	С
	С
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Смирнова Е.В. 
	ИН

ЯЗ
	4Б
	4Б
	4Б
	ТЕ
	СИ
	КН
	ПРД
	С
	ИА
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Дежурный администратор
	Соловьёва С.Н.
	
	Дежурство по графику

	Дежурный

учитель

по

этажу
	Фанова Л.В., Лаврушко А.И.
	1 этаж
	Перебатова С.А., Лаврушко А.И.

	
	Прозументова Н.А., Курзанова Н.А./ Вавилова Е.Р.
	2 этаж
	

	
	Апарина И.Н., Дудорова М.В.
	3 этаж
	Воскобойник О.С., Апарина И.Н. Манижашвили Г.Ш.

	
	Буданова О.В., Гавриленко Е.Н.
	4 этаж
	 Гавриленко Е.Н., Тесля А.Б., Гуреева Е.И.

	
	Елина М.А., Любимцева М.Ю.
	5 этаж
	Кооп В.Р., Любимцева М.Ю.


